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Houston Airport to Henderson Mfg. Co.
273.3 miles; 5 hours, 11 minutes
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9:00 AM 0.0 mi 1 Depart George Bush Intercontinental Airport on Local road(s) (South) for 131 yds

9:00 AM 0.1 mi Turn RIGHT (West) onto Terminal Rd N, then immediately bear LEFT (South-West) onto Airport 
Exit for 0.1 mi

9:01 AM 0.2 mi Bear LEFT (East) onto Terminal Rd S for 1.2 mi

9:04 AM 1.5 mi Merge onto Will Clayton Pky for 0.8 mi

9:06 AM 2.3 mi Turn LEFT (North) onto Lee Rd for 1.3 mi

9:09 AM 3.6 mi Turn LEFT (West) onto FM-1960 Byp [FM-1960] for 0.2 mi

9:10 AM 3.8 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto FM-1960 [Humble Westfield Rd] for 5.4 mi

9:16 AM 9.2 mi Keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 0.4 mi towards Hardy Toll Road

9:17 AM 9.6 mi Turn RIGHT (North) onto E Hardy St Rd for 54 yds

9:17 AM 9.6 mi Keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0.2 mi towards Hardy Toll Road North

9:17 AM 9.8 mi *Toll road* Merge onto Hardy Toll N for 6.3 mi

9:24 AM 16.1 mi Merge onto I-45 [US-75] for 106.3 mi

11:04 AM 122.4 mi At exit 178, turn RIGHT onto Ramp for 0.2 mi

11:05 AM 122.6 mi Turn RIGHT (North) onto US-79 for 61.1 mi

12:18 PM 183.7 mi Turn LEFT (North) onto US-69 [S Jackson St] for 2.5 mi

12:21 PM 186.2 mi Turn RIGHT (North) onto US-69 [N Jackson St] for 5.7 mi

12:28 PM 191.9 mi Turn LEFT (West) onto US-69 for 19.1 mi

12:52 PM 211.0 mi Turn RIGHT (East) onto US-271 [E Front St] for 0.4 mi

12:53 PM 211.4 mi Turn LEFT (North) onto US-271 [S Beckham Ave] for 36.8 mi

1:38 PM 248.1 mi Turn LEFT (West) onto US-271 for 21.7 mi

2:05 PM 269.8 mi Turn RIGHT (East) onto FM-557 [Jefferson St] for 1.0 mi

2:06 PM 270.8 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto FM-557 for 2.4 mi

2:11 PM 273.2 mi Turn RIGHT (South) onto McMinn Rd for 76 yds

2:11 PM 273.3 mi 2 Arrive near Ebenezer


